

materiale constructii

I.D.: 91145406

Data publicarii 20.12.23 Coduri CPV 44000000-0

Pretul estimativ: 1.447,98 RON - 1.447,98 RON

Descriere: cod_prod den_produș cantitate pret_vanz VALOARE 6668 APA DISTILATA 1,5L BUC 1,000 2,9412 2,94 11507 BANDA IZOL TESAFLEX 20M BUC 2,000 6,3025 12,61 74 BANDA TEFLON BUC 1,000 2,1008 2,10 11356 BEC LED 11W SKU- 232 V-TAC A65 E27 4000K ALB NEUTRU BUC 12,000 9,6639 115,97 2504 BISON SILICON ROSU PT TEMP 280ML BUC 2,000 24,3697 48,74 12768 CAPAC WC EVERPRO BUC 1,000 21,8487 21,85 8585 COLTAR METALIC TIP L 40X40X15MM BUC 2,000 0,4202 0,84 12653 COLTAR METALIC TIP L 60X60X20MM - 676132 BUC 2,000 0,9244 1,85 4578 COMUT ST ZIRVE EL-BI BUC 2,000 9,5798 19,16 12756 CORP ILUMINAT LED 40W 120CM 6500K ALB RECE SKU-20352 BUC 1,000 64,7059 64,71 6374 COT ALAMA 1/2 MF BUC 3,000 7,1429 21,43 304 COT PE 32X32 EGAL BUC 1,000 9,6639 9,66 3832 CREION TENSIUNE MIC BUC 1,000 2,5210 2,52 11101 DIBLU+SURUB CAP HEX RAWL FF1-N 10X200 BUC 14,000 5,4622 76,47 422 DULIE E 27 BACH EL-CO BUC 2,000 5,8824 11,76 9190 FASETE DE LEGATURA 4,8X300 BUC 100,000 0,2521 25,21 666 IPSOS 1 KG BUC 1,000 2,9412 2,94 6948 KOBER WEISS 15L INTERIOR BUC 1,000 88,2353 88,24 725 MANSON PE 32X1 FE BUC 2,000 5,0420 10,08 11862 MANUSI LACATUS KROM K603 PER 1,000 10,9244 10,92 12613 OTRAVA PT SOBOLANI BRODY 150GR BUC 2,000 7,5630 15,13 9042 PASTILE APRINDEREA FOCULUI 40/CUT CUT 2,000 5,8824 11,76 7549 PENSULA MANER ROSU 70 BUC 1,000 6,7227 6,72 5052 PERIE CAZAN PLATA FARA COADA BUC 3,000 33,1933 99,58 6899 PERIE CAZAN ROTUNDA FARA COADA BUC 2,000 26,8908 53,78 8761 PRELUNGITOR CROMAT 1/2 L 20MM BUC 3,000 5,8824 17,65 4606 PRIZA D